
WESTSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER RATE SHEET  | PAGE 1 OF 2 

This document is available on our website at sbparksandrec.santabarbaraca.gov/venues/westside-neighborhood-center Fees effective 7/1/23 – 6/30/24 

WESTSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER 
MULTI -PURPOSE NEIGHBORHOOD VENUE  

 

 423 WEST VICTORIA STREET, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/efh4t | (805) 897-2566  

About the Venue 
The Westside Neighborhood Center, formerly Wilson Elementary School, is just west of downtown Santa Barbara. The 
facility is conveniently located near Highway 101. The large open space can seat up to 150 guests and offers a large 
commercial kitchen and convenient on-site parking. It is an ideal location for private events such as quinceaneras, baptisms, 
wedding receptions, graduations, and birthday parties.  

 

Details 
EIGHT-HOUR WEEKEND PACKAGE RATE  
AUDITORIUM CAPACITY 150  

Eight-hour package rate includes tables and chairs (including setup and breakdown), cleaning, presence of event monitor, 
and security guard. Once a Facility Use / Rental Application is reviewed and approved, a non-refundable $300 Reservation 
Fee is due, which is applied toward the remaining balance owed. The entire balance must be paid in full 30 days prior to the 
rental date.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees and information. 

 
CITY OF SB 
RESIDENTS 

NON- 
RESIDENTS 

NON-PROFIT RATE 

Weekends 
Friday, Saturday & Sunday 
6 hour minimum, 10 hour maximum 

$1,806 $2,006 $1,606 

Hourly Rate over initial eight hours $154 per hour $179 per hour $129 per hour 

http://goo.gl/maps/eFh4t
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WEEKDAY RATES  

AVAILABLE MONDAY –  THURSDAY 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

ADDITIONAL FEES 
INCLUDED IN  PACKAGE PRICING EXCLUDING DEPOSIT  

  

Reservation Fee 
Required and non-refundable $300 

Security Deposit 
Required; refundable if venue is left in good condition $300 

Facility Monitor $25 per hour 

Security Service $136 

Tables and Chairs  
Setup and takedown $125 

Cleaning Fee  $313 
* The fees listed are subject to change in the event of third-party fee increases. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CITY OF SB 
RESIDENTS 

NON- 
RESIDENTS 

NON-PROFIT RATE 

Weekdays 
2 hour minimum, 10 hour maximum  $50 per hour $60 per hour $40 per hour 


